Pto

111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

123
124
125
126

Dor

Nombre
26 SANTIAGO
24 MIKEL
37 DANIEL
10 THOMAS
121 CARLOS
65 ALEX
96 LUCAS
113 PABLO
23 MIKEL
144 JORGE
35 JOSE EUGENIO
1 BASILIO
126 PABLO BALTASAR
19 IGOR
100 FELIX
11 ENDIKA
78 SERGIO
48 ALBERTO
63 BORIA
82 EDAVID
34 JUAN LUIS
166 MIGUEL
110 ROBERTO
16 GORKA
102 RAUL
73 MARCOS
52 ROBERTO
115 JAVIER
7 PEDRO MIGUEL
83 SANTOS JAVIER
41 JUAN MANUEL
70 ALFONSO
4 GUILLERMO
3 FERNANDO
8 FERNANDO
21 IVAN
175 IGNACIO
125 JOSE LUIS
5 OSCAR
71 PABLO
55 FERNANDO
101 RODRIGO
69 LUIS
6 CARLOS
97 SAUL
38 IGNACIO
25 CRISTIAN
42 PABLO
76 JUAN LUIS
43 LUIS
27 RAUL
119 MIGUEL ANGEL
39 PAULINO
122 FRANCISCO JAVIER
58 NUCHO
120 JAVIER
180 JEAN
91 ANTONIO
30 LUCAS
114 JAVIER
44 JOSE RAMON
98 ROBERTO
61 SANTIAGO
66 RAUL
136 ALEJANDRO
164 LUIS
157 MIGUEL ANGEL
2 RUBEN
54 JOSE JOAQUIN
127 JOSE
53 ALBERTO
155 FERNANDO
29 MIGUEL
163 MARCOS
109 IGNACIO
104 DANIEL
172 SERGIO
62 ALEJANDRO
112 FELIX
18 GORKA
138 LUIS CARLOS
152 IGNACIO
103 JAVIER
153 ANGEL
56 DAVID
45 ANTONIO
106 VICTOR MANUEL
156 JORGE
92 JOSE LUIS
123 JOSE MARIA
75 ROBERTO
74 ALEJANDRO
145 IVAN
117 ALBERTO
88 JOSE
46 FERNANDO
95 JUAN
118 FRANCISCO JAVIER
49 JUAN
162 JORGE
107 LUIS
139 NACHO
77 JAVIER
9 JAVIER
72 JOSE LUIS
167 JESUS
124 DAVID
68 EUGENIO
160 JORGE
151 JAVIER
150 DAMIEN
15 DABID
87 JESUS
40 ELTON
133 VICTOR
140 LUIS
128 PEDRO
165 GONZALO
142 JAVIER
93 ALBERTO
135 CARLOS
80 OLIVER
141 RAFAEL
108 JONATAN
171 ENRIQUE
132 JESUS ANTONIO

Apellidos

MARTINEZ TORRES
OTAEGUI IRASTORZA
GUTIERREZ ARRANZ
VANHALST

MANCEBO RODRIGO
ALVAREZ MUNOZ
LLORCA HERNANDEZ
VAZQUEZ DIAZ

LOPEZ SANCHEZ
FUENTES GONZALEZ
ORTIZ MUNOZ
BUJEDO TOBAJAS
OTERO VALETA
LARRAONA SANCHO
BENJUMEA MOTINO
ALONSO GARCIA
VILLAREIO HERNANDEZ
GIL MIGUELAREZ
PLAZA MEDRANO
GONZALEZ BURGOS
SORIANO PASTOR
PEREZ RODRIGUEZ
VEGA CACERES
ALEGRIA LOPEZ DE BERGARA
CAMEO CASTILLO
MIRANDA IZCARA
DURAN PENA
CACERES GARCIA

DEL CAMPO CAMARA
HOLGADO RODRIGUEZ
HIDALGO GUISADO
MARTINEZ NOGALES
RIESGO QUEVEDO
PARRA NAGUILA
SANCHEZ LOPEZ
LORENTE ROJO
SANCHEZ MALLEN
SANTOS GARCIA
MARTINEZ SANZ
ROJO FRESNEDA
LOPEZ NAVARRO

DIEZ SUAREZ
SANCHO BRAVO
MARTIN BARAHONA
TIRADO CORTES
RIAZA JIMENEZ

ROS SOLSONA
VALENTIN-GAMAZO BARTOLOME
SANCHEZ GONZALEZ
MORENO SANCHEZ
BARBERO MARTINEZ
VAZQUEZ CANTERO
MONTERO ARRANZ
VISEDA VALLE
AGUIAR-GRANDE
HERRERO TINANA
VANHALST

MORENO PECES
SELMA LUNA

CASADO OLALLA
GARCIA OCHOA
SANCHEZ MUNOZ
HENRIQUEZ CANELA
PEREZ TATO

CRUZ RUBIO

PAULINO LLANOS
MARTINEZ CARLAVILLA
ALMENDRO ENRIQUE
ACOSTA ARANGO
NUREZ RODRIGUEZ
RODRIGUEZ CALZADA
MARTIN REQUENA
SANZ VILLEN

ORTEGA REGUE

LUNA CASTROVERDE
PEREZ MATARIN
ROMERO GONZALEZ
DIAZ ALVAREZ
DOMINGUEZ MARTIN
CAMINERO ABAD

DE LA CASA CAMUNAS
LORCA ESTERAS

DE LA PLAZA RODRIGUEZ
MANADA

SANCHEZ MARTIN
RUIZ-RISUENO RIERA
GOMEZ GUTIERREZ
MARTIN SANCHEZ
FALERO SANCHEZ
GONZALEZ GONZALEZ
DIAZ ALMENDRO

DE ANCA ESCUDERO
GARCIA MAGAN
SABUGUEIRO CUESTA
FERNANDEZ PINTO
TOLEDANO LABEAGA
DE PABLO SORIA
MARQUEZ GARCIA

DE RUS GUTIERREZ
ORTEGA

LOPEZ LOPEZ

DEL VALLE

LOPEZ MARTIN

PEREZ BERZAL
ORTURO CALVO
PLANAS

CONEJO MORENO
SERRANO MAYOR
MORENO JIMENEZ
MAYOR LAMBEA
GUINEMENT
HERNANZ SERRANO
SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ
MACHADO CALDERON
CABRERO ESTEBAN
DIAZ MARCOS
VICENTE UCEDA
PENIA CASTRO
FERNANDEZ CALDERON
GARCIA PECHARROMAN
CHICA PUERTO
MENDIZABAL EZCURRA
ESTEBAN CUBERO
CORREDERA RODRIGUEZ
ROMERO DENGRA
BOCERO SANCHEZ

CAT
ABM
ABM
ABM
SuB23M
ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM

VimM
ABM
VimM
Vim
ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM
v2m

ABM
Vim
ABM
Vim
VimM
Vim
ABM
ABM
ABM
Vim
VimM
ABM
ABM
Vim
ViM
Vim
ABM
Vim
ViM
ABM
ViM
Vim
ABM
Vim
ViM
ABM
ABM

CLASIFICACION GENERAL HALF MASCULINO

Sexo PtoCAT
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TRIATLON RIAZA 2018

cLus
1 2XTRI
2 TRIATLON SANTANDER
3 C.D. TRIATLON ERESMA
1

4 TRIENTRENOS

5 CLUB DEPORTIVO BILBAO

6 KTK TEAM

7 TRIATLON VILLALBA

1 OARSOTRI TRIATLOI TALDEA
8

2 ATLETICO TOMELLOSO TRIATLON
3 TRIRUNNERS GETXO
4 CLUB TRIATLON LAS ROZAS
5 GETXO TRIATLOI TALDEA
6 SALTOKI DIQUES! TRIKIDEAK
9 C.D. TALAVERA TRAINING
7 CLUB TRIATLON MIRANDA - MIR3
10 CDE AGUAVERDE
11 CLUB DE TRIATLON DIABLILLOS DE RIVAS
8 CLUB TRIATLON OVIEDO
9 AD TRIATLON ECOSPORT ALCOBENDAS
12
13 TRIATLON CUELLAR
14 INDEPENDIENTE
15 TONIBIKE-TRIATLON PARACUELLOS
16 CLUB DEPORTIVO TRIATLON ARANDA
10 CDE KALAMOS
11 TRIBU TRIATLON VALDEMORO
12 C.D.ETRIATLON SAN SEBASTIAN DE LOS REYES
17 CLUB TRIATLON SALAMANCA
18 C.D.E. 3STYLE TRIATLON
19 CLUB DEPORTIVO TRIATLON ARANDA
20 TRIATLON CUELLAR
21 INDEPENDIENTE
22 TRIATLON CARABANCHEL
23 ATLETICO S.SEBASTIAN
24
13 UNO PUBLICIDAD TRAGALEGUAS
14 C.D.E. 3STYLE TRIATLON
25 CLUB DEPORTIVO TRIATLON ARANDA
15 CDE KALAMOS
2 SELER UNIVEST TRIATHLON TEAM
16 CLUB DEPORTIVO TRIATLON ARANDA
17 CLUB DEPORTIVO TRIATLON ARANDA
26 KTK TEAM
27 C.D. TRIATLON FORJADORES CIUDAD REAL
28 2XTRI
29 CARRASCO... ES CICLISMO-MULTIDEPORTE
18 CLUB TRIATLON IMD SEGOVIA
30 CASMAN TRIATLON ALBACETE
31 2XTRI
1 TRIDINOS
2 C.D. TRIATLON LAGUNA DE DUERO
19 TRIMAD
3 CDE KALAMOS
20 TRIENTRENOS
4

21 INDEPENDIENTE

22 AD COREBO

32 TRIBU RIBERA

23 CDE AGUAVERDE

33 KTK TEAM

24 CDE ZAGROS TRIATHLON (ZAGROS SPORTS, SA)
34 CLUB DEPORTIVO ELEMENTAL TRI NAT
35

25

26

36 INDEPENDIENTE

27 CDE KALAMOS

28 SILICMAG TRISPORT

37 CDE KALAMOS

38

39 5 VILLAS TRIATLON

40 TRIATLON ATLETI

41 TRI MANIACS

30

31 CENTRO ASTURIANO DE OVIEDO TRIATLON
5 TRIATLON REAL CANOE

42 CLUB DEPORTIVO DE TRIATLON HIRUBI TRIATLOI SOPELA

43
44
6 TRI + MORALZARZAL
32
45 CDE KALAMOS
33 CDE AGUAVERDE
34 TRIATLON VILLALBILLA
46
35 INDEPENDIENTE
36 TRISINFRONTERAS
47 CLUB TRIATLON CARACOLES AZUQUECA
48 CLUB TRIATLON CAMPOS DE CASTILLA
49
50 TRIBU TRIATLON VALDEMORO
51 INDEPENDIENTE
52 CDE AGUAVERDE
7 INDEPENDIENTE
53 TRICAM - VILLAVICIOSA
54 CDE AGUAVERDE

55 TRIATLON ARGANDA

39 CLUB TRIATLON LAS ROZAS

40 TRIENTRENOS

56 CLUB DEPORTIVO TRIATLON ARANDA

57

58 UNO PUBLICIDAD TRAGALEGUAS

41 CLUB DEPORTIVO ELEMENTAL ZONA DE META

59 CDE KALAMOS

43 ANTXINTXIKA DEBAGOIENA TRIATLOI TALDEA
44 INDEPENDIENTE

45 C.D.E. 3STYLE TRIATLON

61

47 TRIATLON ATLETI

62

48

49 INDEPENDIENTE

50 CLUB TRIATLON MIRANDA - MIR3

64 TRIATLON ARGANDA

TNat
0:29:02
0:34:59
0:29:20
0:29:47
0:32:51
0:30:38
0:27:13
0:30:45
0:31:42
0:35:42
0:36:39
0:32:48
0:31:19
0:29:25
0:35:00
0:27:47
0:36:34
0:33:03
0:28:59
0:38:34
0:29:19
0:34:27
0:29:45
0:33:02
0:32:52
0:35:42
0:30:35
0:32:59
0:33:38
0:33:46
0:29:44
0:32:24
0:30:47
0:32:21
0:35:38
0:31:45
0:33:28
0:39:30
0:33:24
0:37:30
0:35:36
0:30:38
0:37:14
0:35:30
0:33:05
0:38:44
0:37:22
0:31:35
0:39:31
0:37:48
0:31:10
0:36:43
0:33:53
0:33:53
0:35:51
0:35:04
0:35:20
0:33:05
0:32:58
0:36:28
0:40:23
0:40:17
0:34:41
0:36:49
0:33:30
0:35:44
0:31:38
0:32:56
0:34:38
0:39:20
0:37:58
0:39:17
0:37:55
0:31:12
0:31:27
0:32:49
0:36:40
0:33:51
0:46:09
0:38:10
0:35:56
0:35:38
0:33:45
0:42:10
0:33:43
0:32:54
0:51:32
0:35:22
0:44:43
0:34:33
0:41:15
0:35:15
0:43:37
0:35:21
0:41:39
0:31:49
0:36:37
0:39:09
0:39:46
0:33:02
0:38:45
0:41:07
0:36:48
0:33:28
0:43:17
0:37:37
0:43:08
0:41:27
0:35:51
0:33:36
0:42:06
0:33:56
0:37:53
0:37:45
0:38:48
0:38:26
0:35:17
0:42:52
0:42:33
0:36:44
0:37:32
0:39:24
0:39:40
0:38:57
0:41:48
0:39:01

PNat

TBike

PCic

TRun
1 122148

PCar

150

116

T_META

OBS

OBS2



127
128
129

131
132

134
135

137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

116 MANUEL
22 Josu
89 FERNANDO
134 FERNANDO
168 CRISTIAN
33 LUIS FELIPE
17 GORKA
179 ROBERTO
146 JUAN JAVIER
12 ALBERTO
84 CARLOS
169 JUAN
50 JOSE ANTONIO
178 CARLOS
47 PABLO
94 JOSE MANUEL
148 JAVIER
86 RICARDO
60 OSCAR
137 FRANCISCO JAVIER
85 LENNART
131 JORGE
147 CARLOS
67 PEDRO MANUEL
32 DANIEL
176 RICARDO
20 IGOR
159 IKER
28 RAUL
158 JOSE IGNACIO
51 JOSE LUIS
111 CARLOS
182 JORGE
170 MIGUEL ANGEL
181 IGNACIO
174 ROBERTO
154 MIGUEL ANGEL
31 DOMINGO
173 LUIS ALBERTO
143 XAVIER
177 WENCESLAO
79 ALVARO
57 FABIAN
90 CARLOS
81 ADRIAN
59 EDUARDO
36 VICENTE JOSE
105 JOSE MANUEL
161 CARLOS
149 JOSE IGNACIO
64 MIGUEL
99 GUSTAVO MIGUEL
14 AITOR
13 AITOR

SABUGUEIRO RIVAS
ELORRIAGA LLANOS
ARCOS RIANO

CANO GARCIA

RENTERO DE LA PAZ
CASTELLANOS NIEDERHAUSER
PAGAZAURTUNDUA BETI
TARIN MENENDEZ
GIBAJA FERNANDEZ
AGUIJETA LENTIO
AGUADO DEL OLMO
RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ
FANEGO SANCHEZ
SIMARRO RUIZ

RUBIO LOPEZ

PEREZ MALDONADO
GONZALEZ PEREZ
PASTOR RUIZ
FERNANDEZ MUNOZ
CURT GARCIA
NORDVALL

BOCERO SANCHEZ
GONZALEZ OUTON
JIMENEZ RODRIGUEZ
SERRANO GARCIA

SECO

ANDUIX ALONSO
MOLINERO PERDIGUERO
BARBERO MORENO
MENCHERO DELGADO
JAURRIETA BIENZOBAS
GARCIA DE PAREDES UCERO
ZAFRA BRENLLA
RODRIGUEZ LOOEZ
VILLACIS

SANCHEZ GARRIDO
MARTIN DE LOS SANTOS JIMENEZ
ALBIOL BERNAL

RUBIO GOMEZ
FONTSECA CASANAS
SEVILLANO

PEREA CONDE

BLANCO ORTIZ

GOMEZ DE TEJADA RISSO
FERNANDEZ ROIZ
RODRIGUEZ PALOMAR
MARTIN GARCIA
SANCHEZ LOPEZ
ORELLANA LOMAS

GROS GIRALDO
HERNANDEZ BAIO
REQUENA VALENTIN
RUIZ DE ZARATE BARAHONA
FERNANDEZ MARTIN
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9 TRIBU TRIATLON VALDEMORO
52 EUSKOMAN TRIATLOI TALDEA
53 INDEPENDIENTE
54
66
10 AD TRIATLON ECOSPORT ALCOBENDAS
55 CLUB TRIATLON TRES CANTOS
56
57
58 TKRONO TRIATLON GETXO
11 CLUB TRIATLON TRES CANTOS
67
68 CDE AGUAVERDE
59
69 CDE AGUAVERDE
12 INDEPENDIENTE
60
61 EUSKOMAN TRIATLOI TALDEA
13 CDE PAJARONES
14

15 ENPHORMA TRIATLON SAN AGUSTIN DEL GUADALIX

70

71 CLUB DEPORTIVO ELEMENTAL TRIBOOST
16 AD COREBO

63

72 TRIRUNNERS GETXO

74 3D TRIATLON

75

17 CDE KALAMOS

64 TRIATLON FERROL

65

76

66

77

67

68 AD COREBO

78

69
9999
9999 CLUB TRIATLON MIRANDA - MIR3
9999 CDE KALAMOS
9999 INDEPENDIENTE
9999 CLUB TRIATLON MIRANDA - MIR3
9999 CDE KALAMOS
9999 BCNMAD TRIATLON
9999 TRI MANIACS
9999

9999

9999 CLUB DE TRIATLON DIABLILLOS DE RIVAS
9999 PERLAS TRIATLON COLMENAR VIEIO
9999 EUSKOMAN TRIATLOI TALDEA

9999 CLUB DEPORTIVO ONESPORTONE

0:39:17
0:38:05
0:37:37
0:46:45
0:37:18
0:39:50
0:37:43
0:41:24
0:41:23
0:38:25
0:37:27
0:39:42
0:38:42
0:38:31
0:39:29
0:40:48
0:35:27
0:44:20
0:44:13
0:41:25
0:38:41
0:38:04
0:43:35
0:48:55
0:36:33
0:42:28
0:32:45
0:31:43
0:43:30
0:37:51
0:39:14
0:34:40
0:39:28
0:53:49
0:38:05
0:48:40
0:52:52
0:34:14
0:46:57
0:41:27
0:38:37
0:35:17
0:45:22
0:41:52
0:41:30
0:42:31
0:41:25
0:55:18

11:00:31

131

DESC



